SNOWLINE
LOUNGE

OPEN DAILY FROM 3PM

BAR PLATES

Deep Fried Middle Eastern Chickpea Fritter vG
chickpea, parsley and buckwheat falafel served with peanut
satay sauce

Crispy Polenta Chips GFv
served with rosemary sea salt and cashew nut ‘cheese’

Mediterranean Olives GF VG
marinated and served with salt roasted nuts

Aoraki Smoked Salmon Salad GF
premium Canterbury salmon, roquette, parmesan and
pickled red onion served with chargrilled lemon

Mt River Potted Wild Venison bF
served with pickled cucumber and grilled rye bread

Spicy Coated Chicken Wings
with a tomato chipotle sauce

$18

$16

$12

$22

$24

$23



BEER

ON TAP

Handle  Pint
Speights Rotating Taps $10 $12
Speights Cider $13 $15
Panhead Custom Ales - Rotating Taps $13 $15

PREMIUM BOTTLED

Emerson’s 330ml $12
Pilsner
American Graffiti American IPA
Orange Roughy Tropical Hazy Pale Ale
Emerson’s 500ml $17
Bookbinder
London Porter
Steinlager Pure Light $9
Steinlager Tokyo Dry $9
Speights $9
Corona $10

Mac's Stunt Double Alcohol Free $9



COCKTAILS

HERMITAGE SIGNATURE

Aoraki Night Sky

White rum, blue curacao, grenadine, apple juice, lime.

Mt Cook Sunset

White rum, mango liqueur, peach liqueur, orange, pineapple.

Red Tarns

Gin, Chartreuse, elderflower liqueur, cucumber and cranberry.

Glacier Explorer (HOUSE FAVOURITE)
Vodka, blue curacao, blueberry liqueur, lemon.

CLASSIC

Bellini

Summer fruit puree, peach liqueur and Akarua Brut.

The Martini
Your choice of gin or vodka, how you like it.

Manhattan
Wild Turkey, sweet and dry vermouth, bitters.

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cranberry, lemon, Cointreau.

Dark and Stormy
Dark rum, ginger beer, bitters, lime and lemon.

Negroni
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth.

NIGHT CAP

Mudslide
Baileys, Kahlua, butterscotch, cream and chocolate.

NON ALCOHOLIC

Peach “Bellini”
Summer fruit puree with Lindauer sparkling grape
juice.

$22

$22

$22

$22

$20

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

$22

$15



WINE

CHAMPAGNE &
METHODE TRADITIONELLE

150ml
Akarua Brut, Central Otago, NV $15
Baguette and brioche notes with citrus and pears.
Akarua Brut Rose, Central Otago, NV $17
Red floral and strawberry with red fruit and
baguette notes.
Collet Brut Art Deco, France, NV (NEW) $28

Nose of white flowers and tulips lead into a tender
citrus and lime palate.

Collet Rose, France, NV (NEW)
Floral fragrances and a richness of fruit. A silky
texture sustained by a tender effervescence.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Wither Hills, Wairau Valley, 2019 $14
Vibrant ripe citrus, kaffir lime leaf, fresh coriander,
guava.

MOMO, Marlborough, 2020 (NEW) $15
Delicate notes of lemon blossom and passionfruit.

Te Whare Ra, Marlborough, 2019 $15
Guava, white currant, and elderflower.

Marama by Seresin, Marlborough, 2014 (NEW)
Organic and richly textured with aromas of citrus,
elderflower and honeycomb.

bottle

$65

$75

$140

$250

$48

$59

$65

$90

All wines are subject to availability. Please note that vintages may vary from the menu

description.



CHARDONNAY

150ml

Wither Hills, Wairau Valley, 2019 $14
Ripe stone fruit, vanilla pod, coconut and toasty french
oak.

Tony Bish Fat and Sassy, Hawke's Bay, 2019 $15
Refreshing yellow stone fruits and citrus melded with
nutty, spicy oak.

Seresin, Marlborough, 2019 (NEW)
Organic with flinty minerality, white flowers and ripe
orchard fruit.

Pegasus Bay, Waipara, 2018
Citrus, honeydew and stone fruit with struck match and
brioche notes.

Te Mata Estate, Hawke's Bay, 2018
White and yellow stone fruits, citrus and a creamy, nutty
oak complexity.

PINOT GRIS

Wither Hills, Wairau Valley, 2020 $14
Fleshy white peach, quince, grapefruit and subtle spicy
pear.

Hawkshead, Central Otago, 2020 $15
Clean and fresh with citrus zest and sweet spice.

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Central Otago, 2019
White stone fruit, melon, and red apple blossom.

Mount Edward, Central Otago, 2019 (NEW)
Pear, spice and citrus aromas with a delicate
texture from a boutique Central Otago vineyard.

bottle

$48

$59

$65

$89

$98

$48

$55

$56

$72

All wines are subject to availability. Please note that vintages may vary from the menu

description.



PINOT NOIR

150ml

Trinity Hill, Hawke's Bay, 2018
Fresh fruit characters, cherry and strawberry.

MOMO, Marlborough, 2019 (NEW) $16
Organically grown with a lighter palate exuding aromas
of cherry and ripe berry.

Hawkshead, Central Otago, 2019 $16
Sweet violet, oak spice, black cherry and red berry.

Te Kairanga Runholder, Martinborough, 2017
Rich, dark cherry and spice with subtle earthiness.

Leah by Seresin, Marlborough, 2017 (NEW)
Organically grown. Exhibits bright berry fruit aromas
interlaced with spice and herbal notes.

Ted by Mount Edward, Central Otago, 2019 $18
Organic, soft and supple with a terrific fruit emphasis.

Home by Black Estate, North Canterbury, 2017 (NEW)
Vibrant aromas of wild forest berries and wild rose petal.

Felton Road, Bannockburn, 2020 (NEW)
Touches of old cedar and dark raspberry.

MOUNT DIFFICULTY
SINGLE VINEYARD PINOT NOIR

Long Gully, Bannockburn, 2016
Crisp, dark cherry notes sit alongside earthy, savoury
brown spices with a background mocha elements.

Packspur, Lowburn Valley, 2016
Finely focused red forest fruits with broader plum notes,
violet florals and brambly notes add detail and interest.

Havoc Farm, Gibbston, 2016
Wildflower florals with violets and wild raspberry
Sweet brambly raspberry and violet finish the wine.

Ghost Town, Gibbston, 2016
Dark cherry and berry with lashings of brown spice, whilst
lavender floral notes add in brightness.

bottle

$48

$68

$69

$75

$78

$85

$115

$140

$120

$130

$150

$150

All wines are subject to availability. Please note that vintages may vary from the menu

description.



CABERNET, MERLOT
& BLENDS

150ml

Wee Angus Merlot, Central Victoria, 2018 $15
Aromas of ripe black fruits, rich dark chocolate and
subtle vanillin oak.

Angus the Bull Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Victoria, 2017 $15
Concentrated ripe fruits, subtle use of oak and a
powerful finish.

Black Barn Merlot Cabernet, Hawke's Bay, 2018
Aromas of cedar, vanillin oak lift and dark plum with a
subtle savoury mineral complexity.

SHIRAZ/SYRAH

Huntaway, Hawke's Bay, 2019 $15
Ripe plum, dark berries with pepper and spice.

Trinity Hill, Hawke's Bay, 2019 $15
Raspberry, blackberry, exotic spice and liquorice.

Wirra Wirra Catapult, McLaren Vale, 2018
Dark berry fruits accompany earthy notes, pepper and
spice.

Fromm, Marlborough, 2017
Red and blue berries, graphite mineral and black

pepper spice.

bottle

$58

$65

$65

$59

$65

$69

$92

All wines are subject to availability. Please note that vintages may vary from the menu

description.



AROMATICS

150ml

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Riesling, Central Otago, 2018 $15
Ripe citrus, dandelion and stonefruit.

Te Whare Ra Riesling “D”, Marlborough, 2017
Jasmine, lemon sorbet and kaffir lime.

Te Whare Ra Gewurtztraminer, Marlborough, 2020
Lychees, ripe oranges and clove.

Burn Cottage Riesling Gruner Veltliner,

Central Otago, 2018 (NEW)

Lime flower, freshly cut ginger, peach kernel and
bergamot tea.

ROSE

The Ned Rose, Marlborough, 2020 $13
Wild strawberry, watermelon and floral notes.

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Rose, Central Otago, 2020 $15
Red and black berry fruits with an oak spice

complexity.

DESSERT WINE & PORT

The Ned Noble Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2018 $14
Rich honey and apricot kernel, peach and bees wax.

Pegasus Bay Encore Noble Riesling, Waipara, 2016
Melon, mango, pineapple, lychee and Manuka

honey.
Taylor's Ruby Port $17
Taylor's Tawny Port $17

bottle

$69

$68

$65

$120

$52

$58

$55

$75

All wines are subject to availability. Please note that vintages may vary from the menu

description.



SPIRITS

WHISK(E)Y

Johnnie Walker Red Label, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotland
Jameson, Ireland

Laphroaig 10 Year Old, Islay

Talisker 10 Year Old, Isle of Skye
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie, Islay
Caol lla 12 Year Old, Islay

Oban 14 Year Old, Highland
Lagavulin 16 Year Old, Islay

Glenlivet 18 Year Old, Speyside

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKY

Wild Turkey
Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniels
Canadian Club

Bulleit

RUM

Coruba
Bacardi Carta Blanco Superior White

Appleton Estate Reserve Blend

30ml

$10
$11
$11
$15
$15
$15
$15
$20
$20
$20

$12
$10
$11
$11
$12
$13

$11
$11
$11



GIN

Gordon's $10
Tanqueray $10
Bombay Sapphire $14
Cardrona Distillery - The Source $16
Ecology - Non Alcoholic Gin $9
VODKA
Smirnoff $11
42 Below $11
TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold $10
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado $13

BRANDY & EAUX DE VIE

De Valcourt $10
Hennessy VSOP $16
Hennessy XO $32

LIQUEURS, APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Pallini Lemoncello $11
Baileys $11
Drambuie $11
Jagermeister $11
Kahlua $11
Pimms $11

Midori $11



SODA

Coca Cola

Coke No Sugar
Sprite

Lemon and Paeroa
Ginger Ale

Tonic

Redbull

Schweppes Ginger Beer

JUICES

Apple
Orange
Pineapple
Cranberry
Tomato

150ml

Lindauer White Sparkling Grape Juice $5
Lindauer Pink Sparkling Grape Juice $5

MINERAL WATER

Sparkling or Still (1 litre)

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso/Short Black
Americano/Long Black
Macchiato

Flat White

Latte/Chai Latte
Cappuccino
Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Fluffy

$5

$5
$6

$4

bottle
$15
$15

$10

$5
$6
$6
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$7
$7.5
$5
$4
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