

SNOWLINE LOUNGE

OPEN DAILY FROM 3PM

BAR PLATES

chickpea, parsley and buckwheat falafel served with peanut satay sauce	\$18
Crispy Polenta Chips GF V served with rosemary sea salt and cashew nut 'cheese'	\$16
Mediterranean Olives GFVG marinated and served with salt roasted nuts	\$12
Aoraki Smoked Salmon Salad GF premium Canterbury salmon, roquette, parmesan and pickled red onion served with chargrilled lemon	\$22
Mt River Potted Wild Venison DF served with pickled cucumber and grilled rye bread	\$24
Spicy Coated Chicken Wings with a tomato chipotle sauce	\$23

BEER

ON TAP

Handle

Pint

Speights Rotating Taps	\$10	\$12
Speights Cider	\$13	\$15
Panhead Custom Ales - Rotating Taps	\$13	\$15
PREMIUM BOTTLED		
Emerson's 330ml		\$12
Pilsner		
American Graffiti American IPA		
Orange Roughy Tropical Hazy Pale Ale		
Emerson's 500ml		\$17
Bookbinder		
London Porter		
Steinlager Pure Light		\$9
Steinlager Tokyo Dry		\$9
Speights		\$9
Corona		\$10
Mac's Stunt Double Alcohol Free		\$9

COCKTAILS

HERMITAGE SIGNATURE

Aoraki Night Sky White rum, blue curaçao, grenadine, apple juice, lime.	\$22
Mt Cook Sunset White rum, mango liqueur, peach liqueur, orange, pineapple.	\$22
Red Tarns Gin, Chartreuse, elderflower liqueur, cucumber and cranberry.	\$22
Glacier Explorer (HOUSE FAVOURITE) Vodka, blue curaçao, blueberry liqueur, lemon.	\$22
CLASSIC	
Bellini Summer fruit puree, peach liqueur and Akarua Brut.	\$20
The Martini Your choice of gin or vodka, how you like it.	\$22
Manhattan Wild Turkey, sweet and dry vermouth, bitters.	\$22
Cosmopolitan Vodka, cranberry, lemon, Cointreau.	\$22
Dark and Stormy Dark rum, ginger beer, bitters, lime and lemon.	\$22
Negroni Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth.	\$22
NIGHT CAP	
Mudslide Baileys, Kahlua, butterscotch, cream and chocolate.	\$22
NON ALCOHOLIC	
Peach "Bellini" Summer fruit puree with Lindauer sparkling grape juice.	\$15



CHAMPAGNE & MÉTHODE TRADITIONELLE

	150ml	bottle
Akarua Brut, Central Otago, NV Baguette and brioche notes with citrus and pears.	\$15	\$65
Akarua Brut Rose, Central Otago, NV Red floral and strawberry with red fruit and baguette notes.	\$ 17	\$75
Collet Brut Art Deco, France, NV (NEW) Nose of white flowers and tulips lead into a tender citrus and lime palate.	\$28	\$140
Collet Rose, France, NV (NEW) Floral fragrances and a richness of fruit. A silky texture sustained by a tender effervescence.		\$250

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Wither Hills, Wairau Valley, 2019 Vibrant ripe citrus, kaffir lime leaf, fresh coriander, guava.	\$14	\$48
MOMO, Marlborough, 2020 (NEW) Delicate notes of lemon blossom and passionfruit.	\$15	\$59
Te Whare Ra, Marlborough, 2019 Guava, white currant, and elderflower.	\$15	\$65
Marama by Seresin, Marlborough, 2014 (NEW) Organic and richly textured with aromas of citrus, elderflower and honeycomb.		\$90

CHARDONNAY

	150ml	bottle
Wither Hills, Wairau Valley, 2019 Ripe stone fruit, vanilla pod, coconut and toasty french oak.	\$14	\$48
Tony Bish Fat and Sassy, Hawke's Bay, 2019 Refreshing yellow stone fruits and citrus melded with nutty, spicy oak.	\$15	\$59
Seresin, Marlborough, 2019 (NEW) Organic with flinty minerality, white flowers and ripe orchard fruit.		\$65
Pegasus Bay, Waipara, 2018 Citrus, honeydew and stone fruit with struck match and brioche notes.		\$89
Te Mata Estate, Hawke's Bay, 2018 White and yellow stone fruits, citrus and a creamy, nutty oak complexity.		\$98

PINOT GRIS

Wither Hills, Wairau Valley, 2020 Fleshy white peach, quince, grapefruit and subtle spicy pear.	\$14	\$48
Hawkshead, Central Otago, 2020 Clean and fresh with citrus zest and sweet spice.	\$15	\$55
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Central Otago, 2019 White stone fruit, melon, and red apple blossom.		\$56
Mount Edward, Central Otago, 2019 (NEW) Pear, spice and citrus aromas with a delicate texture from a boutique Central Otago vineyard.		\$72

PINOT NOIR

	150ml	bottle
Trinity Hill, Hawke's Bay, 2018 Fresh fruit characters, cherry and strawberry.		\$48
MOMO, Marlborough, 2019 (NEW) Organically grown with a lighter palate exuding aromas of cherry and ripe berry.	\$16	\$68
Hawkshead, Central Otago, 2019 Sweet violet, oak spice, black cherry and red berry.	\$16	\$69
Te Kairanga Runholder, Martinborough, 2017 Rich, dark cherry and spice with subtle earthiness.		\$75
Leah by Seresin, Marlborough, 2017 (NEW) Organically grown. Exhibits bright berry fruit aromas interlaced with spice and herbal notes.		\$78
Ted by Mount Edward, Central Otago, 2019 Organic, soft and supple with a terrific fruit emphasis.	\$18	\$85
Home by Black Estate, North Canterbury, 2017 (NEW) Vibrant aromas of wild forest berries and wild rose petal.		\$115
Felton Road, Bannockburn, 2020 (NEW) Touches of old cedar and dark raspberry.		\$140

MOUNT DIFFICULTY SINGLE VINEYARD PINOT NOIR

Long Gully, Bannockburn, 2016 Crisp, dark cherry notes sit alongside earthy, savoury brown spices with a background mocha elements.	\$120
Packspur, Lowburn Valley, 2016 Finely focused red forest fruits with broader plum notes, violet florals and brambly notes add detail and interest.	\$130
Havoc Farm, Gibbston, 2016 Wildflower florals with violets and wild raspberry Sweet brambly raspberry and violet finish the wine.	\$150
Ghost Town, Gibbston, 2016 Dark cherry and berry with lashings of brown spice, whilst lavender floral notes add in brightness.	\$150

CABERNET, MERLOT & BLENDS

	150ml	bottle
Wee Angus Merlot, Central Victoria, 2018 Aromas of ripe black fruits, rich dark chocolate and subtle vanillin oak.	\$15	\$58
Angus the Bull Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Victoria, 2017 Concentrated ripe fruits, subtle use of oak and a powerful finish.	\$15	\$65
Black Barn Merlot Cabernet, Hawke's Bay, 2018 Aromas of cedar, vanillin oak lift and dark plum with a subtle savoury mineral complexity.		\$65

SHIRAZ/SYRAH

Huntaway, Hawke's Bay, 2019 Ripe plum, dark berries with pepper and spice.	\$15	\$59
Trinity Hill, Hawke's Bay, 2019 Raspberry, blackberry, exotic spice and liquorice.	\$15	\$65
Wirra Wirra Catapult, McLaren Vale, 2018 Dark berry fruits accompany earthy notes, pepper and spice.		\$69
Fromm, Marlborough, 2017 Red and blue berries, graphite mineral and black pepper spice.		\$92

AROMATICS

	150ml	bottle
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg, Riesling, Central Otago, 2018 Ripe citrus, dandelion and stonefruit.	\$15	\$69
Te Whare Ra Riesling "D", Marlborough, 2017 Jasmine, lemon sorbet and kaffir lime.		\$68
Te Whare Ra Gewurtztraminer, Marlborough, 2020 Lychees, ripe oranges and clove.		\$65
Burn Cottage Riesling Gruner Veltliner, Central Otago, 2018 (NEW) Lime flower, freshly cut ginger, peach kernel and bergamot tea.		\$120

ROSE

The Ned Rose, Marlborough, 2020	\$13	\$52
Wild strawberry, watermelon and floral notes.		
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Rose, Central Otago, 2020 Red and black berry fruits with an oak spice	\$15	\$58
complexity.		

DESSERT WINE & PORT

The Ned Noble Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2018 Rich honey and apricot kernel, peach and bees wax.	\$14	\$55
Pegasus Bay Encore Noble Riesling, Waipara, 2016 Melon, mango, pineapple, lychee and Manuka honey.		\$75
Taylor's Ruby Port	\$17	
Taylor's Tawny Port	\$17	

SPIRITS

WHISK(E)Y

	30ml
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Scotland	\$10
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Scotland	\$11
Jameson, Ireland	\$11
Laphroaig 10 Year Old, Islay	\$15
Talisker 10 Year Old, Isle of Skye	\$15
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie, Islay	\$15
Caol Ila 12 Year Old, Islay	\$15
Oban 14 Year Old, Highland	\$20
Lagavulin 16 Year Old, Islay	\$20
Glenlivet 18 Year Old, Speyside	\$20
NORTH AMERICAN WHISKY	
Wild Turkey	\$12
Jim Beam	\$10
Maker's Mark	\$11
Jack Daniels	\$11
Canadian Club	\$12
Bulleit	\$13
RUM	
Coruba	\$11
Bacardi Carta Blanco Superior White	\$11
Appleton Estate Reserve Blend	\$11

GIN

Gordon's	\$10
Tanqueray	\$10
Bombay Sapphire	\$14
Cardrona Distillery - The Source	\$16
Ecology - Non Alcoholic Gin	\$9
VODKA	
Smirnoff	\$11
42 Below	\$11
TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	\$10
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado	\$13
'	
BRANDY & EAUX DE VIE	
De Valcourt	\$10
Hennessy VSOP	\$16
Hennessy XO	\$32
•	
LIQUEURS, APERITIFS & DIGES	STIFS
Pallini Lemoncello	\$11
Baileys	\$11
Drambuie	\$11
Jagermeister	\$11
Kahlua	\$11
Pimms	\$11
Midori	\$11

SODA

Coca Cola Coke No Sugar Sprite Lemon and Paeroa Ginger Ale Tonic		\$5
Redbull		\$5
Schweppes Ginger Beer		\$6
JUICES		
Apple Orange Pineapple Cranberry Tomato		\$4
	150ml	bottle
Lindauer White Sparkling Grape Juice	\$5	\$15
Lindauer Pink Sparkling Grape Juice	\$5	\$15
MINERAL WAT	ER	
MINERAL WAT Sparkling or Still (1 litre)	ER	\$10
		\$10
Sparkling or Still (1 litre)		\$10 \$5
Sparkling or Still (1 litre) COFFEE & TE		
Sparkling or Still (1 litre) COFFEE & TE Espresso/Short Black		\$5
Sparkling or Still (1 litre) COFFEE & TE Espresso/Short Black Americano/Long Black		\$5 \$6
Sparkling or Still (1 litre) COFFEE & TE Espresso/Short Black Americano/Long Black Macchiato		\$5 \$6 \$6
COFFEE & TE Espresso/Short Black Americano/Long Black Macchiato Flat White		\$5 \$6 \$6 \$6.5
COFFEE & TE Espresso/Short Black Americano/Long Black Macchiato Flat White Latte/Chai Latte		\$5 \$6 \$6 \$6.5 \$6.5
COFFEE & TE Espresso/Short Black Americano/Long Black Macchiato Flat White Latte/Chai Latte Cappuccino		\$5 \$6 \$6.5 \$6.5 \$6.5
COFFEE & TE Espresso/Short Black Americano/Long Black Macchiato Flat White Latte/Chai Latte Cappuccino Mochaccino		\$5 \$6 \$6.5 \$6.5 \$6.5